MeOS 2019-04-01 20:22:09, W-12, (1/6)

Startliste - MTBO CAMP 2019 - Friday - Fussinga/Alum

2019-04-19
W-12
200 -
299 -
W-14
48 -
131 -
182 -
WY/W-17
291 10:01
183 10:03
34 10:05
171 10:07
247 10:09
31 10:11
125 10:13
231 10:15
157 10:17
10:19
298 10:21
288 10:23
327 10:25
170 10:27
10:29
310 10:31
306 10:33
WJ/W-20
154 10:01
80 10:03
113 10:05
126 10:07
304 10:09
263 10:11
10:13
159 10:15
111 10:17
50 10:19
218 10:21
292 10:23
221 10:25
238 10:27
63 10:29
254 10:31
169 10:33
44 10:35
10:37
120 10:39
223 10:41
219 10:43
99 10:45
WE/W21
45 10:54
315 10:56
216 10:58
89 11:00
236 11:02
11:04
75 11:06
23 11:08
17 11:10

Iris Tinna MacLassen
My Wallenborg

Miri Brunstedt Nagrgaard
Thea Hoffmann
Gaia Lauvergne

Lotta Voutilainen
Margaux Leclerc
Sambh Bitter
Denisa Kralova
Lucie Rudkiewicz
Stina Bern

Jana Hnilica
Vytene Puisyte
Tereza Kadlecova
Vakant

Moa Wallenborg
Maja Vielgut
Karolina Damffeld
Jolana Kralova
Vakant

Ausrine Zvirblyte
Pavlina Zemkova

Alva Jonsson
Nerea Garcia
Alexandrine Sipos
Lea Hnilica

Saara Yli-Hietanen
Nikoline Splittorff
Vakant

Austeja Kalvaityte
Annika Henriksen
Lika Chakua

Jutta Nurminen
Viivi Voutilainen
Erica Olsson
Linda Renner
Marine Denoual
Lena Schnetz
Pinja Koskinen
Sara Lykke Brinch
Vakant

Lilou Pauly

Birka @hlenschleeger
Kaarina Nurminen
Christine Reibert Hansen

Maja Lykke Brinch
Sonja Rodiere
Katerina Novakova
Karin Gustafsson
Marina Reiner
Vakant

Sara Forsgren

Emily Benham Kvale
Ramune Arlauskiene

3450 meter
BUL Tromsg
Lunds OK

5600 meter

OK @ST Birkergd

OK Sorg

GREF COVTT LGECO France

12675 meter

JYPS

GREF COVTT LGECO France
Etryhdetryerty

Czech MTBO Kids & Masters Team
French Team

Garphyttans IF

Austrian MTBO Youth Team

LTU MTBO Team

Czech MTBO Kids & Masters Team
Vakant

Lunds OK

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Poland

Czech MTBO Kids & Masters Team
Vakant

LTU MTBO Team

Czech MTBO Kids & Masters Team

14025 meter

Langhundra IF

Itaca Aventura

French Team

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Team Finland

FIF Hillered Orientering
Vakant

LTU MTBO Team
Svendborg Mountainbike klub
Russia Team

Team Finland

JYPS

IFK Mora OK

Haninge SOK

French Team

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Team Finland

FIF Hillergd Orientering
Vakant

French Team

Silkeborg OK

Team Finland

Allergd OK

18025 meter

FIF Hillerad Orientering
IFK Lidingd SOK

Czech Elite MTBO team
Garphyttans IF

MTBO Team Austria
Vakant

OK Nolaskogsarna
Hadeland OL

LTU MTBO Team

Start 2
8658938
8071020

Start 2

8030406
8180605
8150606

Start
8670540
1880744

8040917
8240102
8648799

8031002
8282016
8629803

8667569

Start
8010223
8659373

8120500
8631287
8160599

8629883
8230401
502015

8631109
8647277
8000517
450266

8121808
8658908
8646078

9102274
8647282
8627650

Start
8646083
8657148
887935
920310
8282011

8159231
9020589
8654420



135
117
201
173
230
84
60
249
57
277
56
246
49
265
283
307
286
312
222
14
155
114
87
42
70
300
261
104
297
205
194
136
334
53
93
204

W35
66

W40
141
100
235
145

W45
25

280
38
305
11
46

W50
129
36
164
91
73
208
177
191

11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:22

10:59

11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07

11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23

10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09

Emelie Holmstrom
Lou Garcin

Abra McNair
Veronika Kubinova
Mona Pokala
Michaela Gigon

Anke Dannowski
Ruska Saarela

Clare Dallimore
Helena Svensson
Laura Csucs-Fenyvesi
Maja Rothweiler

Linn Bylars

Stepanka Stankova
Anna Tiderman

Sonja Zinkl

Ana Varela

Nadia Larsson

Ea Lykke Otte
Gabriele Andrasiuniene
Matilda Jonsson
Constance Devillers
Susan Grandjean
Marie Brezinova

Mia Eronn

Katja Walther

Camilla Sggaard
Marika Hara

Sanna Wallenborg
Karolina Mickeviciute Juodisiene
Lou Denaix

Marie Hrdinova

Julia Ritter

Ceecilie Christoffersen
Antonia Haga
Viktorija Michnovic

Sofia Ek Berggren

Miia Jamsén

Tine Gade Hansen
Katja Reibert-Hansen
Lise-Lotte Jansson

Anna Berggren
Malin Agren
Sylvia Thomas
Anne Boye-Mgller
Helena Zemkova
Ulrika Andersson
Katja Brunstedt
Vakant

Sonja Hnilica
Anne-Maj Blomster
Marianne Kjeldsen
Ulrika Gustafsson
Gabriele Finder
Weronica Morell
Suzy Larsson
Cecilia Lingerud

MeOS 2019-04-01 20:22:09, WE/W21, (2/6)

Kamrat- och idrottsféreningen 8307061
French Team

Columbia River Orienteering 8638301
Czech Elite MTBO team 8656573
Asikkalan Raikas 8658932
MTBO Team Austria 8177771
OK @ST Birkergd 8150678
Team Finland 8647281
GB MTBO 87657456
FK Herkules 8067515
IFK Mora OK

Swiss National Team 8409284
Forsa OK 8658930
Czech Elite MTBO team 8660564
Haninge SOK 404285
MTBO Team Austria 8010481
Brigantia Aventura 8020252
Fredrikshof IF 8200385
Aalborg OK 8658914
LTU MTBO Team 8019969
IFK Mora OK 903023
French Team

Columbia River Orienteering 8638302
Czech Elite MTBO team 888629
Linkoépings OK 8662146
MTBO Team Austria 8170678
Horsens OK 8140891
Team Finland 8020986
Lunds OK 690331
LTU MTBO Team 8010101
French Team

Czech Elite MTBO team 8660472
MTBO Team Austria 8180595
OK QST Birkergd 8240592
Team Finland 1009762
LTU MTBO Team 8629884
14025 meter Start
Lanna IF 501794
14025 meter Start
JYPS 8667761
Viborg OK 8658935
Allergd OK 8662159
Eksjé SOK 8658923
14025 meter Start
Gavle OK 442137
Lunds OK 8488999
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 8060669
Horsens OK 8625630
Czech MTBO Kids & Masters Team

Haninge SOK 8073327
OK @ST Birkergd 8290174
Vakant

12675 meter Start
Austrian MTBO Youth Team 8050268
OK Trian 1212705
AOK 8658931
IK Vista 650507
Austrian MTBO Youth Team 8062865
OK Kare 264699
OK Skogshjortarna 8280666
OK Skogsfalken 8658940



W55
273 11:11
190 11:13
168 11:15
314 11:17
225 11:19
27 11:21
96 11:23
15 11:25
102 11:27
10 11:29
11:31
11:33
W60
88 10:37
11:37
86 11:39
8 11:41
202 11:43
72 11:45
143 11:47
W65
107 11:35
M-12
132 -
133 -
198 -
289 -
M-14
184 -
331 -
MY/M-17
127 10:00
181 10:02
10:04
97 10:06
24 10:08
308 10:10
82 10:12
20 10:14
10:16
324 10:18
130 10:20
239 10:22
MJ/M-20
220 10:00
7 10:02
10:04
30 10:06
166 10:08
41 10:10
243 10:12
301 10:14
148 10:16
215 10:18
240 10:20
212 10:22
287 10:24
13 10:26
64 10:28
325 10:30
47 10:32

Gigi Sucksdorff
Eva Lindgren

Monica Elisabeth Kollberg

Sanne Fisker

Ulla Place Petersen
Asa Bergstrém
Karena Hanley
Anna Karin Aqvist

Charlotte Bergmann Hansen

Ingela Andersson
Vakant
Vakant

Rakel Eva Gunnarsdotir
Vakant

Lena Gottfridsson

Tove Andersen
Margareta Meiton
Nermin Fenmen

Lena Jansson

Birgit Hausner

Stian Hoffmann

Silas Hoffmann

Atlas Mauni MacLassen
Justus Viitala

Nicolas Leclerc
Josef Herrmann

Hannes Hnilica

Noa Lauvergne
Vakant

Patrick Reibert Hansen
Isak Berggren

Tomas jr Zrnik
Benjamin Gaudernak
Linus Backlund

Vakant

Michal Towarek

Noah Tristan Hoffmann
Bjorn Renner

Tomi Nykanen
Ignas Ambrazas
Vakant

Rikard Bergstrém
Georg Koffler
Daniel Bren

Antti Rissanen
Joakim Westergren
Jason Bedry
Rasmus Nordgren
Noah Rieder
Trygve Myhr

Vaind Venetjoki
Emil Andersson
Albin Desmaret Joly
Damian Hyla

Mikkel Brunstedt Ngrgaard

12675 meter
Allerad OK
Finspangs SOK
Eksj6é SOK
Lyngby OK
Allergd OK
Taby OK

GB MTBO
OO Linné
Allergd OK
Lunds OK
Vakant
Vakant

12675 meter
BUL Tromsg
Vakant

Nittedal OL

OK QST Birkergd
IFK Lidingd SOK
Ankara GSM
Garphyttans IF

12675 meter
OK SG

3450 meter
OK Sorg

OK Sorg
BUL Tromsga
JYPS

5600 meter

GREF COVTT LGECO France

OL-Team Wehrsdorf

15275 meter

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
GREF COVTT LGECO France

Vakant
Allergd OK
Gavle OK

MeOS 2019-04-01 20:22:09, W55, (3/6)

Start
8662154
9620202
1240461
8658915
620803
8110890
812128
342570
667777
8010228

Start
8658937

8658906
8646090
8662155
80021156
7590626

Start
8662156

Start 2

8280807
8170610
8658939
8658904

Start 2
1880705
8150105

Start
8070504
8131003

712901
442126

Czech MTBO Kids & Masters Team

Austrian MTBO Youth Team

Trollhattans SOK
Vakant

Poland

MFOK

Haninge SOK

18025 meter

Team Finland

LTU MTBO Team
Vakant

Kvarnsvedens GolF OK

Austrian MTBO Youth Team

8251002
8658907

8629804
8200233
2078279

Start
8647275
8061117

8000820
8282015

Czech MTBO Kids & Masters Team

Team Finland
Garphyttans IF
French Team

OK Kare

Swiss National Team
Asker SK

Team Finland
Haninge SOK
French Team
Poland

OK @ST Birkergd

8658902
2067151

9000901
8448444
8658910
8658911
8099322

9629802
8010313



18 10:34
158 10:36
257 10:38
122 10:40
326 10:42
138 10:44
303 10:46
186 10:48
244 10:50
ME/M21
40 10:00
290 10:02
28 10:04
137 10:06
294 10:08
149 10:10
81 10:12
37 10:14
180 10:16
245 10:18
35 10:20
121 10:22
142 10:24
163 10:26
54 10:28
78 10:30
271 10:32
71 10:34
52 10:36
253 10:38
179 10:40
248 10:42
337 10:44
161 10:46
229 10:48
195 10:50
275 10:52
316 10:54
162 10:56
79 10:58
118 11:00
302 11:02
211 11:04
207 11:06
175 11:08
295 11:10
33 11:12
178 11:14
317 11:16
3 11:18
156 11:20
74 11:22
11:24
255 11:26
328 11:28
260 11:30
94 11:32
119 11:34
146 11:36
140 11:38
95 11:40
55 11:42
196 11:44
105 11:46
284 11:48
26 11:50

Emil Arvidsson
Teemu Kaksonen
Martin Skarlén
Nicolas Delaire
Bartosz Niebielski
Martin Illig

Per Wisloff

Juha Lilja

Romeo Deriaz

Simon Brandli

Bjorn Volcker

Filip Bergstrom
Mark Huster
Marcus Wadell
Allan Jensen

Angel Garcia Garcia
Krystof Bogar

Jussi Laurila
Riccardo Rossetto
Anders Blomster
Jeremi Pourre
Thomas Jansson
Regimantas Kavaliauskas
Yoann Coutois

Erik Frost

Vojtech Stransky
Florian Exler
Enrique Chousa Esteban
Andris Sarksna
Viktor Larsson

Petr Ryabinin

Hatori Kazushige
Dmitry Kasatkin
Samuel Pokala
Vojtéch Ludvik
Sebastian Svard

Uif Ojebo

Kare Kaskinen
Baptiste Fuchs
Samson Deriaz
Jens Wickberg

Fco Javier Mufioz Guerrero
Linus Mood

Radek Laciga
Andreas Waldmann
Fabiano Bettega
Hampus Larsson
Dave Swanson
Denny Albert

Julius Juodisius
Anton Foliforov
Vakant

Martin Sevcik
Grzegorz Marcinkiewicz
Rasmus Sggaard
Andre Haga
Thibaud Guellennoc
Marcus Jansson
Adrian Jaggi

Mikael Halberg
Klaus Csucs
Matyas Ludvik
Kevin Haselsberger
Piero Turra
Andreas Bergmann

MeOS 2019-04-01 20:22:09, MJ/M-20, (4/6)

Saterbygdens OK

Team Finland

Haninge SOK

French Team

Poland

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Asker SK

Team Finland

French Team

19575 meter

Swiss National Team
Lunds OK
Kvarnsvedens GolF OK
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
Ulricehamns OK
Silkeborg OK

Brigantia Aventura
Czech Elite MTBO team
Jalasjarven Jalas

Italian National Team
Team Finland

French Team
Garphyttans IF

LTU MTBO Team
GREF COVTT LGECO France
IFK Mora OK

Czech Elite MTBO team
MTBO Team Austria
Tierra Tragame

Ogre OK

Hagaby GolF

Russia

Japan

Russia Team

Asikkalan Raikas
Czech Elite MTBO team
Haninge SOK

IFK Lidingd SOK

Team Finland

French Team

French Team

Forsa OK

C.D.Altair

IFK Mora OK

Czech Elite MTBO team
MTBO Team Austria
Italian National Team
FK Gdingarna

MNOC

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
LTU MTBO Team
Russia Team

Vakant

Czech Elite MTBO team
Poland

Horsens OK

Team Finland

French Team
Garphyttans IF

Swiss National Team
Silkeborg OK

IFK Mora OK

Czech Elite MTBO team
MTBO Team Austria
Italian National Team
Allergd OK

8291099
8647279
8000328

8060972
8122609
8001503
8647274

Start
8642063
711106
8070396
8341577
9005063
864010
8010485
8656508
8659166
8635862
8629610

8658909
8644447
8622643
8028702
8656552
8009792
1404326
8644442
8080689
8658933
8658918
8241632
8658934
8656551
8140503
741012

1009731

8658929
8647686
8081337
8656559
8112114
8628448
8658928
8638305
8180985
8001234
1390984

8662360
8660492
680029

8658901

8132134
8180498
8658922

8660584
8282003
86358856
990822



174
206
67

332
268
232
199
77

160
165

M35
333
285

M40
293
274
282
144
330

M45
217
309
43
98
21
103
134
276
185

76
264
323
153
22
279
226
58

M50
12
152
278
19
311
256
252
32
172
59

188
296
83

151
90

176
242
29

189
259
209

11:52
11:54
11:56
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:12
12:14

11:29
11:31

11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:41

11:43
11:45
11:47
11:49
11:51
11:53
11:55
11:57
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:05
12:07
12:09
12:11
12:13
12:15
12:17
12:19

11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44

Johan Alfredsson
Hans Jergen Kvale
Jonas Maiselis
Vladimir Emelyanchik
Vakant

Vaclav Snubarek
Thomas Steinthal
Pasi Pyykoénen
Christian Peter MacLassen
Oliver Friis

Tomas Kamaryt
Thomas Klimo

Mark Ponsford
Ulf Uhlemann

Arto Voutilainen
Johan Svard
Martin Thorwart
Lasse Jansson
Sebastian Dethloff

llkka Nurminen
Tomas Zrnik

Preben Brinch

Peter Reibert Hansen
Erik Backlund

Steven Hansen
Jonas Holmgren

Ola Svard

Malte Lennerstedt
Tomas Albinsson
Fredrik Forsgren
Pavel Stafek

Peter Viladsen

Erik Jonsson

Morten Bang Ngrgaard
Stellan Tack

Ronnie Pettersson
Bo Damsgaard
Vakant

Ulf Andersson
Stefan Johansson
Hakan Svensson
Rickard Asplund
Gunnar Nilsson
Claus Sihm

Peter Sandvang
Magnus Bern
Klaus Kramer
Tommy damsgaard
Peter Albinsson
Max Lindfors
Magnus Wallenborg
Ulrich Ghisler
Stefan Johansson
Mikael Gustafsson
Steen Leisner Larsen
Urban Risberg
Peter Bergstrom
Benny Lindgren
Joakim Sorinder
Christer Morell

OK Milan

Hadeland OL

LTU MTBO Team
Russia Team

Vakant

Czech Elite MTBO team
FIF Hillergd Orientering
Team Finland

BUL Tromsga

Horsens OK

Czech Elite MTBO team
MTBO Team Austria

18025 meter
GB MTBO
ESV Dresden

18025 meter

JYPS

Lunds OK

Preetzer TSV

Eksjo SOK
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

18025 meter
Team Finland

MeOS 2019-04-01 20:22:09, ME/M21, (5/6)

925175

8638937
8629922
1412541

7204504
8180499
60179669
8261082
8200996
8662312
8100379

Start
8667904
8241279

Start

8670555
9760415
8050006
8658925
8130408

Start
8647278

Czech MTBO Kids & Masters Team

FIF Hillergd Orientering
Allergd OK
Trollhattans SOK

OK @ST Birkergd

OK Hammaren
Haninge SOK

Lunds OK

OK Osteraker

OK Nolaskogsarna

8662153
8290171
8658903
8629596
8000128
8197007
700709

8388888
720712

Czech MTBO Kids & Masters Team 8660555

Aalborg OK
Langhundra IF
OK ST Birkergd
OK Hammaren
Haninge SOK
Viborg OK
Vakant

15275 meter

Haninge SOK

OK Kare

Lunds OK

Arla IF

Finspangs SOK

OK Roskilde

FIF Hillergd Orientering
Garphyttans IF
Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Viborg OK

IFK Enskede

OK Trian

Lunds OK

OK QST Birkergd
Trosabygdens OK

IK Vista

Allergd OK

Eskilstuna OL
Kvarnsvedens GolF OK
Finspangs SOK

OK Skogsfalken

OK Kare

8658916
1974630
8140772
8040116
9700808
8658926

Start
8069411
9671023
29643
8654183
7650917
8662151
8662152
8066827
8002021
8631618
8190119
9005088
8090331
8658913
8654171
8657152

8658919
8070266
8000218
8658941
640913



227
241
128
234
267
110

M55
269
150
210
335
108
214
167
203
101
262
237
65
62
193
139
272
192
92
213

M60
39
321
112
147
85
51
329
224
124
61
68

M65

281
251

M70
266
69
270
187
233

197

M75
106

11:46
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:58
12:00

10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00

11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:41
11:43
11:45

10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55

10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53

10:35

Nils Pistora

Jarn Riis

Thomas Hnilica
Claus Rasmussen
Louis Steinthal
Magnus Hellberg
Vakant

Vakant

Anders Stjerndahl
Finn Johannsen
Jan Mgller

Ole Jensen
Pesho Hedberg
Carl Peter Noe
Stefan Kollberg
Michael Melcher
Troels Bent Hansen
Uffe Spanner
Claes Renner
Kjell Einarsson
Michel Denaix
Francois Lorang
Peter lllig

Bjarke Sucksdorff
Kent Lodberg

Par Gustavsson
Karsten Niss

Ingvar Braaten

Per Seidelin

Andre Hermet
Torbjorn Jansson
Yngve Gottfridsson
Bob Cherry

Harald Mannel
Goran Persson
Frans Hermodsson
Keith Dawson
Johnny Frands Eriksen

Leif Ahlstrand
Anders Thomasson
Lars Sahlberg
Vakant

Vakant

Jes Steen

Kjell Eriksson
Christian Strandgaard
Claes Lindberg

John Rasmussen
Tage V. Andersen
Claes-Goéran Lundberg
Vakant

Jan Hausner

Lunds OK

OK Pan Aarhus

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
OK Roskilde

FIF Hillergd Orientering
Eskilstuna OL

Vakant

Vakant

15275 meter

IFK Lidingd SOK

Allergd OK

Aalborg OK

Tisvilde Hegn OK

Lunds OK

Silkeborg OK

Eksjo SOK

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Allergd OK

OK Pan Aarhus

Haninge SOK

OK Skogshjortarna

Official French Team

GREF COVTT LGECO France
Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Allergd OK

OK Pan Aarhus

Goteborg Majorna OK
Himmerland

14025 meter
Modum OL
Lyngby OK
French Team
Garphyttans IF
OK Tyr

Ayroc
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
Varend GN
Lunds OK

GB MTBO
Allergd OK

14025 meter

IF Hallby
Ulricehamns OK
Leksands OK
Vakant

Vakant

12675 meter

OK QST Birkergd
Insjons OK
Allergd OK
Lunds OK
Silkeborg OK

OK QST Birkergd
Ulricehamns OK
Vakant

12675 meter
OK SG

MeOS 2019-04-01 20:22:09, M50, (6/6)

611611

8658921
8171068
8658920
8300866
9650421

Start
8657161
8646076
8161062
8657158
8240962
8658927
8652935
8160262
8664222
8658936
450217
8240164

8260264
8122303
8625628
681757

8311103
8658905

Start
8662148
8658917

7581105
8658912
8655904
8644826
8657162
8081939
8484828
560616

Start
12094
8001013
2048644

Start
8664252
8658942
8620886
8133657
9101968
407200
8470107

Start
8662157



